Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS HART CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

0100

VC0000119587

Program CFDA #

Gifted and Talented
Gifted and Talented
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to

Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D573
D573
D579
D579
D579
D579
D578
D578
D578
D578

DNDE

DNDE

DNDE

DNDE

DNDE

DNDE

DNDE

Date

10/18/13
2/28/14
9/25/13
1/6/14
3/26/14
5/30/14
9/25/13
1/6/14
3/26/14
5/30/14

8/5/13

9/25/13

10/8/13

1/14/14

2/27/14

4/10/14

6/12/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

PRC

GAX

PRC

GAX

PRC

PRC

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1400031374
1400067155
1400023932
1400051567
1400075342
1400093380
1400024017
1400051606
1400075217
1400093431

1400009749

1400062393

1400028154

1400136028

1400067388

1400196645

1400240684

Forward Ref Document Number

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1o0f 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

AD14000133460
AD14000281394
AD14000104097
AD14000217255
AD14000313612
AD14000391373
AD14000104098
AD14000217256
AD14000313610
AD14000391374

AD14000041882

AD14000104100

AD14000121271

AD14000228095

AD14000279427

AD14000332145

AD14000407326

Amount

19,645.00
19,645.00
10,477.50
10,477.50
10,477.50
10,477.50
110,715.75
110,715.75
110,715.75
110,715.75

10,572.85

27,291.00

121,250.00

27,291.00

121,250.00

28,033.00

28,032.00



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS HART CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name
LARS-OTL-Math
Achievement

LARS-OTL-Math
Achievement

LARS-OTL-Secondary &
Virtual Learning-Dropout
Prevention

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools

12DA

VC0000119587

Program

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

3100002

CFDA #

12

12

12

13

84

84

84

84

84

010

010

010

010

010

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

DNMO

DNMO

DNBJ

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58P
D58P
D58P
D58P

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

Date

10/8/13

3/20/14

7/11/13

9/25/13

1/6/14

3/26/14

5/30/14

9/23/13
1/6/14

3/26/14
5/30/14

7/12/13

8/13/13

10/2/13

11/5/13

10/2/13

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540 1400027753

540 1400073902

540 1400003490

540 1400024156

540 1400051875

540 1400075275

540 1400093515

540 1400023248
540 1400051435
540 1400075369
540 1400091722

540 1400004082

540 1400011910

540 1400026323

540 1400035803

540 1400026323

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

20f 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

AD14000121270

AD14000306550

AD14000014859

AD14000104099

AD14000217257

AD14000313611

AD14000391375

AD14000100286
AD14000217254
AD14000313613
AD14000391372

Total for

AD14000016847

AD14000052253

AD14000113078

AD14000152637

AD14000113078

Amount

61,500.00

61,500.00

10,000.00

2,280.00

2,280.00

2,335.50

2,335.50

3,789.75
3,789.75
3,789.75
3,789.75

1,045,172.85

151,555.00

12,710.00

175,434.00

25,729.00

37,983.00



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS HART CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

VC0000119587

Program

3100002

3110002

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

11

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

011

011

011

011

011

011

011

011

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

Date

11/5/13

12/4/13

177114

2/6/14

3/6/14

4/3/14

5/6/14

6/5/14

11/27/13

7/12/13

10/2/13

11/5/13

12/4/13

1/7/14

2/6/14

3/6/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

PRC

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1400035803

1400043753

1400052325

1400061359

1400069722

1400078072

1400087063

1400095098

1400107709

1400004082

1400026323

1400035803

1400043753

1400052325

1400061359

1400069722

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

3of 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

AD14000152637

AD14000185912

AD14000219516

AD14000254062

AD14000288034

AD14000324111

AD14000361221

AD14000399586

Total for 3100002

AD14000180428

AD14000016847

AD14000113078

AD14000152637

AD14000185912

AD14000219516

AD14000254062

AD14000288034

Amount

59,735.00

128,999.00

92,728.00

94,235.00

73,794.00

99,466.00

89,112.00

99,134.00

1,140,614.00

30,060.00

5,533.00

6,262.00

5,276.00

3,252.00

5,147.00

4,566.00

5,167.00



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS HART CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

VC0000119587

Program

3110002

3140002

3230002

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

011

011

011

358

358

358

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

Date

4/3114

5/6/14

6/5/14

4/3/14

5/6/14

6/5/14

7/12/13

10/2/13

11/5/13

12/4/13

17714

2/6/14

3/6/14

4/3/14

5/6/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1400078072

1400087063

1400095098

1400078072

1400087063

1400095098

1400004082

1400026323

1400035803

1400043753

1400052325

1400061359

1400069722

1400078072

1400087063

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

4of 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

AD14000324111

AD14000361221

AD14000399586

Total for 3110002

AD14000324111

AD14000361221

AD14000399586

Total for 3140002

AD14000016847

AD14000113078

AD14000152637

AD14000185912

AD14000219516

AD14000254062

AD14000288034

AD14000324111

AD14000361221

Amount

4,432.00

4,624.00

4,832.00

79,151.00

32,779.00

3,673.00

3,673.00

40,125.00

13,640.00

19,983.00

13,508.00

10,731.00

14,618.00

13,172.00

12,492.00

10,995.00

14,364.00



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS HART CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

National Community
Service

National Community
Service

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

VC0000119587

Program

3230002

3400002

3800002

3810002

CFDA #

13

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

12

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

367

287

287

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

027

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D52A

D57L

D57L

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D575

Date

6/5/14

10/4/13

11/19/13

7/12/13

8/13/13

10/2/13

11/5/13

12/4/13

1/7/14

2/6/14

3/6/14

4/3/14

5/6/14

6/5/14

7/12/13

Document Number

GAX 540 1400095098

PRC 540 1400070040

PRC 540 1400101481

GAX 540 1400004082

GAX 540 1400011910

GAX 540 1400026323

GAX 540 1400035803

GAX 540 1400043753

GAX 540 1400052325

GAX 540 1400061359

GAX 540 1400069722

GAX 540 1400078072

GAX 540 1400087063

GAX 540 1400095098

GAX 540 1400004082

Page: 50f 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

Forward Ref Document Number  Amount
AD 758 AD14000399586 17,543.00
Total for 3230002 141,046.00
AD 758 AD14000117631 54,531.29
AD 758 AD14000169463 20,468.71
Total for 3400002 75,000.00
AD 758 AD14000016847 413.00
AD 758 AD14000052253 741.00
AD 758 AD14000113078 8,668.00
AD 758 AD14000152637 2,596.00
AD 758 AD14000185912 1,003.00
AD 758 AD14000219516 948.00
AD 758 AD14000254062 4,370.00
AD 758 AD14000288034 3,000.00
AD 758 AD14000324111 760.00
AD 758 AD14000361221 600.00
AD 758 AD14000399586 90.00
Total for 3800002 23,189.00
AD 758 AD14000016847 67,075.00



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS HART CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

12ED

VC0000119587

Program
3810002

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

3710002

CFDA #

12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

District Payment Register KDE

Funct
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

Date
8/13/13
12/12/13
10/2/13
11/5/13
12/4/13
1/7114
2/6/14
3/6/14
4/3/14
5/6/14
6/5/14

10/2/13

11/5/13

12/4/13

177114

2/6/14

4/3114

5/6/14

6/5/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1400011910
1400046832
1400026323
1400035803
1400043753
1400052325
1400061359
1400069722
1400078072
1400087063
1400095098

1400026323

1400035803

1400043753

1400052325

1400061359

1400078072

1400087063

1400095098

Forward Ref Document Number

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

60of 7

Run Date: 7/28/14

AD14000052253
AD14000195741
AD14000113078
AD14000152637
AD14000185912
AD14000219516
AD14000254062
AD14000288034
AD14000324111
AD14000361221
AD14000399586

Total for 3810002

AD14000113078

AD14000152637

AD14000185912

AD14000219516

AD14000254062

AD14000324111

AD14000361221

AD14000399586

Total for 3710002

Amount

11,774.00

7,642.00
73,495.00
55,681.00
38,175.00
57,477.00
46,798.00
46,138.00
44,132.00
44,869.00
47,429.00

540,685.00

6,898.00

545.00

4,926.00

1,235.00

1,915.00

964.00

352.00

6,261.00

23,096.00



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS HART CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

OCTE Fed Prog-PGM
Leadership

OCTE KTS Oper SEC
OCTE KTS Oper SEC
OCTE KTS Oper SEC

134E

VC0000119587
Program CFDA #
4621210 12 84 048
4621332 13 84 048

13 84 048
13 84 048

Technical Schools &
Federal Programs

14BK

NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

DBBO

DAAC
DAAC
DAAC

D57U

Date

7/30/13

7/12/113
3/6/14
5/6/14

3/4/14

8/13/13
12/18/13
5/13/14
6/19/14

Document Number

GAX 540 1400008101

GAX 540
GAX 540
GAX 540

1400004082
1400069722
1400087063

CR 540 1400028155

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

540
540
540
540

1400011984
1400048226
1400088850
1400099652

Grand Total

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD
AD
AD

AD
AD
AD
AD

758

758
758
758

758
758
758
758

Page:

Run Date:

AD14000036161

Total for 4621210

AD14000016847
AD14000288034
AD14000361221

Total for 4621332

Total for

AD14000052254
AD14000203652
AD14000370292
AD14000416375

Total for

Tof 7
7/28/14

Amount
1,791.00

1,791.00

6,048.00
957.00
761.00

7,766.00

-105.00

-105.00

11,704.65
12,127.12
18,615.00
10,972.85

53,419.62

$3,170,950.47
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